
QUICKRACK 
Storage System

DESIGNED AND MADE IN BRITAIN

Quickrack  Storage System
The RailexTM Quickrack storage system is unique. With easy, 

fast assembly and made of strong, steel extrusions, the 

racks can support between 800kgs and 1000kgs of RailexTM 

hook-on files complete with contents.  

Each RailexTM Quickrack set comes complete with rails for 

hanging the pockets. Choose from 3 file pocket styles. 

(See overleaf for details). 

MiniQuickrack  Storage System
The RailexTM MiniQuickrack is available with a height of 

970mm and with 2 different depths of 470 and 625mm. 

It also includes your choice of one or two rails and a 

melamine working board.

Available in a choice of two colour combinations:  

blue/orange or grey. 

Width  
(mm)

925

925

925

925

925

925

925

925

925

925

965

965

Height  
(mm)

1980

2440

1980

2440

1980

2440

1980

2440

970

970

1110

1110

Depth  
(mm)

470

470

625

625

775

775

930

930

470

625

470

625

Order references and content sizes

Order  
Ref

QR7818

QR9618

QR7824

QR9624

QR7830

QR9630

QR7836

QR9636

QR3818

QR3824

QR3818/M (with castors)

QR3824/M (with castors)

Quickrack

MiniQuickrack

Colour 
Options



Call +44 (0)1704 222 100
sales@railex.co.uk      railex.co.uk

PD  
Hook-on Files

These sturdy RailexTM PD Files are ideal for a  
variety of contents such as films, wraps and print 
plates. They are equally useful for storing proofs 

and first-off samples.

They hang on rails by way of two or four sturdy RailexTM 
hooks, depending on size. Millions of these files are in 

daily use around the world. The file itself is manufactured 
from 380 micron presspahn, and has a 25mm storage 

capacity. PD Files are available in 15 standard sizes, and 
we recommend storing no more than 50 PD Files per 

Quickrack rail.

FM  
Hook-on Files

The board used in RailexTM FM Files is painted white 
on one side, giving the file a pH-neutral inner, 
making it ideal to store and protect valuable sheets 
of film or flexo plates.

Flexible label holders are included, and labels are available in 
seven different colours. FM Files are available in 6 standard 
sizes and we recommend storing no more than 80 FM Files 
per Quickrack rail.

PP  
Hook-on Files

RailexTM PP Files are specially designed for the 
storage of cutting foils and PCB templates.

The transparent polypropylene hanging files are 
available in sizes from A4 to 622x746mm. The files are 
anti-static, rip-resistant and environmentally friendly. 
They are also ideal for use in clean rooms. Each file 
has a dust-excluding flap with two hook-and-loop 
fasteners. Label holders are available as an optional 
extra. PP Files are available in 6 standard sizes and 
we recommend storing no more than 80 PP Files  
per Quickrack rail.

Railex is a trading division of Brysdales Ltd.
Britannia Buildings, Drumhead Road,
Chorley, Lancashire, UK. PR6 7BX

A
R

1
2

7
3

_V
1


