







Quickrack Storage System

The Railex™ Quickrack storage system is unique. With easy, fast assembly and made of strong, steel extrusions, the racks can support between 800kgs and 1000kgs of Railex™ hook-on files complete with contents.

Each Railex™ Quickrack set comes complete with rails for hanging the pockets. Choose from 3 file pocket styles. (See overleaf for details).

MiniQuickrack Storage System

The Railex™ MiniQuickrack is available with a height of 970mm and with 2 different depths of 470 and 625mm. It also includes your choice of one or two rails and a melamine working board.

Available in a choice of two colour combinations: blue/orange or grey.

Order references and content sizes

Order Ref	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Depth (mm)	Colour Options
Quickrack ▼				
QR7818	925	1980	470	
QR9618	925	2440	470	
QR7824	925	1980	625	
QR9624	925	2440	625	
QR7830	925	1980	775	
QR9630	925	2440	775	
QR7836	925	1980	930	
QR9636	925	2440	930	
MiniQuickrack [▼]				
QR3818	925	970	470	
QR3824	925	970	625	
QR3818/M (with castors)	965	1110	470	
QR3824/M (with castors)	965	1110	625	









PD' Hook-on Files

These sturdy Railex™ PD Files are ideal for a variety of contents such as films, wraps and print plates. They are equally useful for storing proofs and first-off samples.

They hang on rails by way of two or four sturdy Railex™ hooks, depending on size. Millions of these files are in daily use around the world. The file itself is manufactured from 380 micron presspahn, and has a 25mm storage capacity. PD Files are available in 15 standard sizes, and we recommend storing no more than 50 PD Files per Quickrack rail.



FM* Hook-on Files

The board used in Railex™ FM Files is painted white on one side, giving the file a pH-neutral inner, making it ideal to store and protect valuable sheets of film or flexo plates.

Flexible label holders are included, and labels are available in seven different colours. FM Files are available in 6 standard sizes and we recommend storing no more than 80 FM Files per Quickrack rail.



PP' Hook-on Files

Railex™ PP Files are specially designed for the storage of cutting foils and PCB templates.

The transparent polypropylene hanging files are available in sizes from A4 to 622x746mm. The files are anti-static, rip-resistant and environmentally friendly. They are also ideal for use in clean rooms. Each file has a dust-excluding flap with two hook-and-loop fasteners. Label holders are available as an optional extra. PP Files are available in 6 standard sizes and we recommend storing no more than 80 PP Files per Quickrack rail.



